
 

 

 

 

Length Unit Component Title Cands DATE  Length Unit Component Title Cands 

2.15 31619H Science Investigation Skills (Y13) 8 Fri 2 May     

    Mon 12 May 1.30 31490H Human Lifespan & Development (Y12) 16 

3.00 7172/1 Philosophy A Level: Paper 1 7 Tues 13 May 2.30 H408/11 Classic Civilisation A Level: Paper 1 2 

2.30 7037/1 Geography A Level: Paper 1 7      

1.00 20544E Human Lifespan & Development (Y12) 15 Wed 14 May 3.00 7712/1 English Lit A Level: Paper 1 32 

    Thur 15 May     

2.00 7182/1 Psychology A Level: Paper 1 11 Fri 16 May 1.30 31491H Working in H&S Care (Y13) 10 

1.15 20474E01 Scientific Skills 15      

2.00 7192/1 Sociology A Level: Paper 1 13  Mon 19 May 1.45 H408/21 Classic Civilisation A Level: Paper 2 2 

3.00 7172/2 Philosophy A Level: Paper 2 7 Tues 20 May 2.00 9PL0 01 Politics A Level: Paper 1 12 

0.40 31617H/1C Applied Science Chemistry (Y12) 18  0.40 31617H/1C Applied Science Biology (Y12) 18 

2.00 7182/2 Psychology A Level: Paper 2 11 Wed 21 May 2.00 H410/01 Film Studies A Level: Paper 1 11 

2.30 9TU0 01 Turkish A Level: Translation to English 2  2.15 9EN0 01 English Language A Level: Paper 17 

     0.40 31617H/1P Applied Science Physics (Y12) 18 

2.30 7717/2A English Literature A Level: Paper 2 32 Thur 22 May  2.30 7037/2 Geography A Level: Paper 2 7 

2.15 9HI0 1F History A Level: Paper 1 3 Fri 23 May     

2.00 7408/1 Physics A Level: Paper 1 3      

                                                        Half Term                                                       Half Term                                                         Half Term 

    Mon 2 June     

2.30 7192/2 Spanish A Level: Paper 1: L,R & Wr 3 Tues 3 June 2.40 9TU0 02 Turkish A Level: Translation to English 2 

1.45 H408/32 Classic Civilisation A Level: Paper 3 2       

2.00 H410/02 Film Studies A Level: Paper 2 11      
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2.00 7192/2 Sociology A Level: Paper 2 13 Wed 4 June 1.15 9ENO 02 English Language A Level: Paper 2 17 

     2.00 9MA0 01 Mathematics A Level: Paper 1 6 

    Thur 5 June 2.00 7402/1 Biology A Level: Paper 1 10 

     2.00 9PL0 02 Politics A Level: Paper 2 12 

2.30 7652/1 French A Level: Paper 1: L,R & Wr 5  Fri 6 June 1.30 9H10 2F History A Level: Paper 2 3 

2.00 7182/3 Psychology A Level: Paper 3 11 Mon 9 June     

2.00 7408/2 Physics A Level: Paper 1 3      

     2.00 7405/1 Chemistry A Level: Paper 1 7 Tues 10 June     

     2.00 9PL0 3A Politics A Level: Paper 3 12      

     2.15 9TU0 03 Turkish A Level: L,R & Writing 2      

2.00 7692/2 Spanish A Level: Paper 2 3 Wed 11 June     

2.15 9H10 36 History A Level: Paper 3 3 Thur 12 June 2.00 9MA0 02 Mathematics A Level: Paper 2 6 

1.45 9EN 03 English Language A Level: Paper 3 17 Fri 13 June 2.00 7192/3 Sociology A Level: Paper 3 13 

2.00 7402/2 Biology A Level: Paper2 10       

2.00 7405/2 Chemistry A Level: Paper 2 7 Mon 16 June     

2.00 7652/2 French A Level: Paper 2 5      

2.00 7408/3 Physics A Level: Paper 3 3 Tues 17 June     

2.00 7402/3 Biology A Level: Paper 3 10 Wed 18 June     

    Thur 19 June 2.00 9MA0 03 Mathematics A Level: Paper 3 6 

2.00 7405/3 Chemistry A Level: Paper 3 7 Fri 20 June     

Results Days: Thursday 14th August – 8am: A Levels/L3 
Thursday 21st August – 8am: GCSE/L2 

If you are on holiday for results day, you can either a) do nothing and they will be sealed and posted home to the address we have on the system 
for you at 12:00 noon that day or b) give us the name of the person collecting them for you, in writing, and they must bring ID with them. 

 
 


